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Rider
WALKER Jonny

BLAZUSIAK Taddy
WEBB Cody
GOMEZ Alfredo
BOLTON Paul
McCANNEY Daniel
HAAKER Colton
GIBERT Dani
ROMAN Mario
LEON SOLE Xavi
BELLINO Mathias
ADDESSO Aurelien
REDONDI Giacomo

MAXXIS’

FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD

CHAMPIONSHIP

MAX XIS

FIM WORLD CHAMPONSHIP

FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 * 6th round * CAHORS
PRESTIGE - 2nd Race
CLASSIFICATION

Bike

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Gas Gas
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Kawasaki

Beta

BEST LAP 46.670 BY COMPETITOR No 22

Christian DEJASSE
REFEREE

Nat
GBR

POL
USA
ESP
GBR
GBR
USA
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
ITA

FMN
ACU

PZM
AMA
RFME
ACU
ACU
AMA
RFME
RFME
RFME
FFM
FFM
FMI

Team

RPM KTM RACING TEAM

@ TV & UV U O U O U oo o o o

BETA FACTORY TEAM

Philippe DURAND

C.0.C.
infomega
Sports Data

KTM ENDURO FACTORY...
KTM ENDURO FACTORY....

BEL-RAY HUSQVARNA ...

BEL-RAY HUSQVARNA ...

GAS GAS FACTORY PON...

BEL-RAY HUSQVARNA ...

Laps

8

N N N N N 0 0 0 0 o o

Time
06:59.909
07:07.539
07:10.520
07:27.819
07:33.172
07:35.523
07:36.975
07:37.889
07:06.129
07:14.247
07:15.505
07:24.908
07:34.485

Handicap

+7.630
+10.611
+27.910
+33.263
+35.614
+37.066
+37.980
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap

Best lap
46.670-1

49.531-3
48.742-6
50.576-4
51.408-4
51.531-4
52.011-5
51.846-8
56.148-1
54.997-1
55.956-2
56.341-2
56.943-3

PUBLICATION TIME
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FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2015 * 6th round * CAHORS
PRESTIGE - 2nd Race

CONSOLIDATED LAPTIMES

No 2 No 10 No 13 No 17 No 18 No 22 No 28 No 43
51.988 56.932 53.470 1:01.539 59.114 46.670* 54.997* 52.287
50.972 53.486 53.632 56.341* 59.070 50.389 59.112 57.411
49.809 54.610 52.900 56.972 56.943* 49.215 58.037 52.407
48.772 53.084 51.408* 56.685 1:00.897 49.138 1:01.075 51.531*
50.549 52.011* 52.687 1:08.628 1:16.294 48.780 1:00.092 54.223
48.742* 53.001 56.702 57.970 1:00.567 51.057 1:02.586 58.094
51.716 53.240 55.101 1:02.459 58.477 54.016 57.937 54.449
53.508 54.581 55.352 52.798 56.102

No 61 No 69 No 74 No 89 No 111
59.374 59.584 56.148* 55.654 50.613
56.810 55.956* 1:01.690 53.630 49.675
56.731 56.237 56.846 53.861 49.531*

52.433 57.240 59.266 50.576* 50.284
53.393 57.292 57.109 50.911 50.678
52.796 58.853 56.166 54.647 50.295
53.077 1:06.471 1:01.072 51.958 52.171
51.846* 53.919 53.291



